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1532/1159 1/15/2025 WD Q I 01 575,000
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000049057 Roof Replacement 7,900 01/19/2024

000048438 Electrical Servic 1,400 10/18/2023

000042696 Electrical Servic 0 09/07/2021

15852 STORAGE 200 08/03/1999

HX Base Yr

399 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,428 115.8000 129.70 185,212 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 96 100 96 8,093

BAS 1,332 100 1,332 112,294

1,428 1,428 120,388

BAS= W39 BAS= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 W12 S20 E51 N28$ .

BAS

39

8

12

20

51

28

BAS

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,008.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,012

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 25 2000 2000 3 25 125

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 12 17 204.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,428

4,765

1 0111 C SFR/COMMERCI 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,500.00 21,500.00 51,815
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HX Base Yr

399 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,404 133.6200 50.78 274,415 2000 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4200

AOF 2,100 150 3,150 137,563

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 91,709

CAN 513 30 154 6,725

4,713 5,404 235,997

BAS= N8 CAN= E19 N27 W19 S27$ N27 W60 S35 AOF= S35 E60 N35
W60$ E60$.
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0


